Date grant Time period

awarded

290621
151220
151220
150920

150920

150920

150920

151220

150920

151220

150921

150921

150921
150921

of grant

2021/22
2021/22
2021/22
2021/22

2021/22

2021/22

2021/22

2021/22

2021/22

2021/22

2021/22

2021/22

2021/22
2021/22

Heathfield and Waldron Parish Council

Grant Payments 2021-22

Beneficiary

Cuckmere Flood Forum
Broad Oak Village Hall
Old Heathfield PCC
Heathfield Partnership

Wealden Works

Heathfield Village Institute &
Goward Hall

Millennium Green

St Philips PCC

Wealden Citizens Advice Bureau
Waldron PCC

Repair Café Steering Group
Cuckmere Community Bus Heathfield
Partnership

South East Performing Arts
Heathfield Choral Society

Company or

Charity number

305185

1148869

4350359/1097521

10677538

305251

1077078

4287877/10906666

1120494

Purpose of grant

Towards cost for running the organisation
Towards cost of running hall

Towards running cost of PCC
Improvement of services &

support in Heathfield

To provide support for young

people in gaining employment

Towards cost of running hall

Work to improve and maintain
Millennium Green

Towards running cost of PCC

Core costs to provide advice to residents
Towards running cost of PCC

Towards running cost of group

Support services in Heathfield

Room & hall Hire

Towards running cost of group

Amount

£50.00
£500.00
£500.00
£11,000.00

£5000.00

£500.00

£8,000.00

£500.00

£5250.00

£500.00

£430.00

£500.00

£875.00
£1000.00



