Heathfield and Waldron Parish Council

Grant Payments 2021-22

Date grant	Time period	<u>Beneficiary</u>	Company or	Purpose of grant	<u>Amount</u>
<u>awarded</u>	of grant		Charity number		
290621	2021/22	Cuckmere Flood Forum		Towards cost for running the organisation	n £50.00
151220	2021/22	Broad Oak Village Hall	305185	Towards cost of running hall	£500.00
151220	2021/22	Old Heathfield PCC	1148869	Towards running cost of PCC	£500.00
150920	2021/22	Heathfield Partnership	4350359/1097521	Improvement of services &	£11,000.00
				support in Heathfield	
150920	2021/22	Wealden Works	10677538	To provide support for young	£5000.00
				people in gaining employment	
150920	2021/22	Heathfield Village Institute &	305251	Towards cost of running hall	£500.00
		Goward Hall			
150920	2021/22	Millennium Green	1077078	Work to improve and maintain	£8,000.00
				Millennium Green	
151220	2021/22	St Philips PCC		Towards running cost of PCC	£500.00
150920	2021/22	Wealden Citizens Advice Bureau	4287877/10906666	Core costs to provide advice to residents	£5250.00
151220	2021/22	Waldron PCC		Towards running cost of PCC	£500.00
150921	2021/22	Repair Café Steering Group		Towards running cost of group	£430.00
150921	2021/22	Cuckmere Community Bus Heathfield	1120494	Support services in Heathfield	£500.00
		Partnership			
150921	2021/22	South East Performing Arts		Room & hall Hire	£875.00
150921	2021/22	Heathfield Choral Society		Towards running cost of group	£1000.00